
M.A. SOCIAL WORK

S.No. RegNo RollNo StduentName Category TotalMarks
1 PG22013379 21751101 ANJALI M R OBC 64.75

2 PG22054180 21610029 MALAY KUNDU OBC 63.75

3 PG22034342 21880041 SAI RASHMITA GANTI GENERAL 60.75

4 PG22046636 21940487 MANOJ KUMAR OBC 60.25

5 PG22121858 21940490 SHIVAM KUMAR GENERAL 59.75

6 PG22027749 21740596 VISHNU SHAJI OBC 59.25

7 PG22123671 21110086 VIRENDRA KUMAR PARIHAR OBC 58.75

8 PG22002955 21700180 GEO P BABU GENERAL 56.75

9 PG22127927 22040064 ANKESH KUMAR OBC 55.25

10 PG22022883 21700451 AHALYA S GENERAL 55

11 PG22105365 21790261 AYUSHI PANDEY GENERAL 54.75

12 PG22008548 21570299 MONU GENERAL 54

13 PG22105268 21870115 PREETI GUPTA OBC 52.5

14 PG22013768 22101071 SHREOSY ACHARJEE GENERAL 52

15 PG22117021 21510014 AAMIR HUSSAIN OBC 50

16 PG22080822 21870009 JAYA GENERAL 48.75

17 PG22054177 22360259 KARTIKEY SRIVASTAVA GENERAL 48

18 PG22099171 21520095 DEVENDER GENERAL 47.25

19 PG22021429 22000239 PRIYANSHU KUMAR PANDEY GENERAL 46.25

20 PG22122899 21640076 AKSHAY S KUMAR GENERAL 45

21 PG22038995 21640611 VEENA M GENERAL 42.5

22 PG22121243 21751349 SUHAIL KILIYANNI OBC 42.5

23 PG22120108 21890116 ANJALI JHA GENERAL 42.5

24 PG22109009 22220033 RIYA KUMARI GENERAL 42.25

25 PG22035268 21940489 MUSKAN OBC 42.25

26 PG22089150 21710319 SHRADDHA SHREE BAJPAI GENERAL 41.75

27 PG22014593 21740187 KEERTHI SURESH GENERAL 41.5

28 PG22006985 21710315 PROTIK ROY SC 41.25

29 PG22098213 21790278 NIKITA OBC 40.5

30 PG22096515 21110098 SURENDRA CHOUDHARY OBC 40.25

31 PG22094994 22240002 DISHA DADHICH GENERAL 39.75

32 PG22005116 21490329 ANSUMAN BASUMATARY ST 38.75

33 PG22007956 21940459 LAXMI CHAUDHARY OBC 38.5

34 PG22008588 22310444 RAMYA DAS OBC 38

35 PG22067269 21940801 HIMANI PANT GENERAL 37.75

36 PG22003346 21870119 RAHUL RANJAN VARMA GENERAL 37.25

37 PG22006562 22400185 GOUTHAM KRISHNA K GENERAL 37

38 PG22003884 21751247 RASAL RAHMAN A OBC 37

39 PG22098071 21570317 JIGISHA MAROTHIA GENERAL 37

40 PG22020969 21750569 PREETHY SONKAR GENERAL 36.75

41 PG22068681 22101309 TABISH IQBAL KHAN GENERAL 36.75

42 PG22032377 21260002 LAAVNIYAA OBC 36.5

43 PG22098840 21750986 MUHAMMED ALTHAF M OBC 36.25

44 PG22061902 21620053 SURESH RAM OBC 36.25

45 PG22103023 22310326 VIBIN T S OBC 36

UNRESERVED CATEGORY



M.A. SOCIAL WORK

S.No. RegNo RollNo StduentName Category TotalMarks
46 PG22072346 21640345 NIRMAL V J GENERAL 35.5

47 PG22013468 21940872 MUSKAN ANAND GENERAL 35.5

48 PG22025474 21940798 SHIVANSH DUBEY GENERAL 35.25

49 PG22047358 21110092 KANHAIYA LAL JANI OBC 35.25

50 PG22019846 21750144 MUHAMMED HASEEB OBC 35

51 PG22050879 21550019 MANPREET GREWAL OBC 34.75

52 PG22020977 21750954 BADHARUDHEEN V OBC 34

53 PG22060024 21940843 JUNED RAZA OBC 33.75

54 PG22091522 21940845 SATISH KUMAR OBC 33.75

55 PG22012854 21510013 ANURAG PAL OBC 33.5

56 PG22001678 21490361 RIYA MAHANTA GENERAL 32.5

57 PG22104584 21751289 MUHAMMAD NAVAF T C OBC 31.75

58 PG22078588 21751260 MOHAMMED SUHAIL K OBC 31.5

59 PG22045611 21790275 PRAGYA AGNIHOTRI GENERAL 30.75

60 PG22104652 21751306 THASLEEM FAZIL OBC 30.5

61 PG22005912 22270262 JUSTIN JACOB GENERAL 30.25

62 PG22071996 21740621 ADITHYAN B NAIR GENERAL 30.25

63 PG22091226 21751246 MOHAMMED MUSTHAFA PK OBC 30

64 PG22040188 21110094 PRACHI JEENGER SC 29.25

65 PG22048550 21751250 AMEER E M OBC 29

66 PG22105238 21960254 DONA THOMAS GENERAL 28.75

67 PG22093477 21750361 MUNAVVER MULLAPPALLI OBC 28.75

68 PG22057325 21570302 ASHOK KUMAR SOUKARIYA SC 28.75

69 PG22001850 21751325 INSHAF AK OBC 28.25

70 PG22032619 22001003 SHALU RANJAN OBC 28.25

71 PG22026674 21740608 THEJUS R GENERAL 28

72 PG22027769 21700484 MUHAMMED RAMEEZ K S OBC 28

73 PG22023197 22310437 MOHAMMAD SAJID OBC 27.75

74 PG22084575 21700485 BLEIZY JOSEY OBC 27.5

75 PG22027683 21960076 AMALA MINNU SEN GENERAL 27



M.A. SOCIAL WORK

S.No. RegNo RollNo StduentName Category TotalMarks
1 PG22013379 21751101 ANJALI M R OBC 64.75

2 PG22054180 21610029 MALAY KUNDU OBC 63.75

3 PG22046636 21940487 MANOJ KUMAR OBC 60.25

4 PG22027749 21740596 VISHNU SHAJI OBC 59.25

5 PG22123671 21110086 VIRENDRA KUMAR PARIHAR OBC 58.75

6 PG22127927 22040064 ANKESH KUMAR OBC 55.25

7 PG22105268 21870115 PREETI GUPTA OBC 52.5

8 PG22117021 21510014 AAMIR HUSSAIN OBC 50

9 PG22121243 21751349 SUHAIL KILIYANNI OBC 42.5

10 PG22035268 21940489 MUSKAN OBC 42.25

11 PG22098213 21790278 NIKITA OBC 40.5

12 PG22096515 21110098 SURENDRA CHOUDHARY OBC 40.25

13 PG22007956 21940459 LAXMI CHAUDHARY OBC 38.5

14 PG22008588 22310444 RAMYA DAS OBC 38

15 PG22003884 21751247 RASAL RAHMAN A OBC 37

16 PG22032377 21260002 LAAVNIYAA OBC 36.5

17 PG22098840 21750986 MUHAMMED ALTHAF M OBC 36.25

18 PG22061902 21620053 SURESH RAM OBC 36.25

19 PG22103023 22310326 VIBIN T S OBC 36

20 PG22047358 21110092 KANHAIYA LAL JANI OBC 35.25

21 PG22019846 21750144 MUHAMMED HASEEB OBC 35

22 PG22050879 21550019 MANPREET GREWAL OBC 34.75

23 PG22020977 21750954 BADHARUDHEEN V OBC 34

24 PG22060024 21940843 JUNED RAZA OBC 33.75

25 PG22091522 21940845 SATISH KUMAR OBC 33.75

26 PG22012854 21510013 ANURAG PAL OBC 33.5

27 PG22104584 21751289 MUHAMMAD NAVAF T C OBC 31.75

28 PG22078588 21751260 MOHAMMED SUHAIL K OBC 31.5

29 PG22104652 21751306 THASLEEM FAZIL OBC 30.5

30 PG22091226 21751246 MOHAMMED MUSTHAFA PK OBC 30

31 PG22048550 21751250 AMEER E M OBC 29

32 PG22093477 21750361 MUNAVVER MULLAPPALLI OBC 28.75

33 PG22001850 21751325 INSHAF AK OBC 28.25

34 PG22032619 22001003 SHALU RANJAN OBC 28.25

35 PG22027769 21700484 MUHAMMED RAMEEZ K S OBC 28

36 PG22023197 22310437 MOHAMMAD SAJID OBC 27.75

37 PG22084575 21700485 BLEIZY JOSEY OBC 27.5

OBC CATEGORY



M.A. SOCIAL WORK

S.No. RegNo RollNo StduentName Category TotalMarks
1 PG22006985 21710315 PROTIK ROY SC 41.25

2 PG22040188 21110094 PRACHI JEENGER SC 29.25

3 PG22057325 21570302 ASHOK KUMAR SOUKARIYA SC 28.75

SC CATEGORY



M.A. SOCIAL WORK

S.No. RegNo RollNo StduentName Category TotalMarks
1 PG22005116 21490329 ANSUMAN BASUMATARY ST 38.75

ST CATEGORY



M.A. SOCIAL WORK

S.No. RegNo RollNo StduentName Category TotalMarks
1 PG22008548 21570299 MONU GENERAL 54

2 PG22080822 21870009 JAYA GENERAL 48.75

3 PG22054177 22360259 KARTIKEY SRIVASTAVA GENERAL 48

4 PG22099171 21520095 DEVENDER GENERAL 47.25

5 PG22021429 22000239 PRIYANSHU KUMAR PANDEY GENERAL 46.25

6 PG22003346 21870119 RAHUL RANJAN VARMA GENERAL 37.25

7 PG22025474 21940798 SHIVANSH DUBEY GENERAL 35.25

8 PG22001678 21490361 RIYA MAHANTA GENERAL 32.5

EWS CATEGORY



M.A. SOCIAL WORK

S.No. RegNo RollNo StduentName Category TotalMarks
1 PG22003346 21870119 RAHUL RANJAN VARMA GENERAL 37.25

PWD CATEGORY


